

23 Misc DJ 107/26

STATE Vs. SHO PS SOUTH ROHINI FAR

23.05.2026

Present: None.

IO sent request for extension of time to file DAR.
He is directed to file DAR within 2 weeks.

List on 06.06.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.05.2026