

9 Misc DJ 107/26

STATE Vs. SHO PS SOUTH ROHINI FAR

06.06.2026

Present: IO in person.

IO seeks some time to file DAR. Allowed.

IO is directed to file DAR within 4 weeks.

List on 17.07.2026.

(Vikram)

DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,

06.06.2026